
The fees below are quoted in US Dollars. 

US $ US $

83 61

87 70

93 77

103 80

125 83

136 93

147 109

157 115

186 125

199 274

235 390

390

US $ US $

463 463

578 663

946 1,104

1,220

946

274

US $ US $

77 144

83 165

109 192

125 215

578 246

946 331

1,220 27

US $

33

83

The exams below are quoted in GBP

Entry for these exams can be made online: lcme.uwl.ac.uk/upload-work

GBP £ GBP £

27 237

33 388

37 495

43

47

50

56

67

71

82

USA, South America, Mexico & the Caribbean

Grade 3

Grade/Level 2

Level 7

Exam Fees 2019

Step 1

Steps 1-2/Preliminary/Level 1

LLCM (TD)

FLCM Complete

FLCM Performance only

FLCM Programme Notes only

LLCM

Performance Awards (Recorded)

Performance Diplomas Teaching Diplomas

DipLCM DipLCM (TD)

Level 6

Level 4

Level 2

Level 1

Level 3

Level 2

Level 4

Recital

Grade 4

Grade 6

Grade 8

Level 5

Grade 5

Grade 8

LMusLCM

DipMusLCM

Grade 7

Grade 6

AMusLCM

Practical Theory

Step 1/Pre-Prep Step/Preliminary

Step/Step 2 Grade 1

Step 3 Grade 2

Grade/Level 1

Composition

Grade 2

Grade/Level 7

Grade/Level 6

Grade/Level 5

Grade/Level 4

Grade/Level 8

Ensemble

ALCM ALCM (TD)

Grade 4

Grade/Level 3

Level 5

Level 8

Early Learning

Thesis

ALCM

Early Learning Individual Stages 1-3

LLCM

Early Learning Group Stages 1-3 (fee per child)

FLCM

Step 2

Level 3

Candidate fee

ALCM

LLCM

FLCM

https://lcme.uwl.ac.uk/upload-work

